EAST LYME BOARD OF EDUCATION East Lyme, Connecticut

"East Lyme Public Schools will inspire, engage and educate each student to become a contributing citizen and a responsible, independent, and critical thinker."

East Lyme Board of Education Thursday, November 10, 2016

COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

6:00 P.M. - Room B101, East Lyme High School

<u>AGENDA</u>

I. <u>CALL TO ORDER</u>

II. DISCUSSION ITEMS

- A. Updated Enrollment Projections Dr. Donald Kennedy (NESDEC)
- B. East Lyme Elementary School Facilities Al Jacunski, Jacunski Humes Architects and Ken Biega, O& G Industries

III. ADJOURNMENT